





August 30, 2017

FAMILY FOUNDATION

Dear Friend,

Discover Classical, Levin Family Foundation, and Prevent Blindness (PBO), are pleased to host the 17th Annual People of Vision Award Luncheon on Wednesday, February 14, 2018. We are excited to announce that for their outstanding philanthropic work in our community we will be honoring:

Christine Soward &



We invite you to join us in honoring these organizations, which reflect a "vision of community" to be celebrated and emulated within the greater Dayton area by coming to our award luncheon. To join us at the Prevent Blindness People of Vision Award Luncheon, simply fill out the attached form and return it to us at your earliest convenience.

The People of Vision Award was established in 1985 by Prevent Blindness to honor and recognize visionary organizations and their top leadership for the outstanding work they have undertaken to enhance the quality of life within their communities. The premise of the People of Vision Award is that our community is enriched by such leadership which reflects a "vision of community" to be celebrated & emulated. Through your sponsorship, Discover Classical, Levin Family Foundation, and Prevent Blindness look forward to working with you to not only recognize two community treasures, but also in preventing blindness and preserving sight.

Your sponsorship helps to save the sight of children like Jayden....

"I really wasn't understanding the importance of his vision. I thought of it as segmented and separate, Jayden's vision was his vision. Yes, I wanted him to be able to see books and to see the world, but I wasn't thinking about how integrated and critical vision was for his development and all those other milestones that we were working on with him. But now after Jayden got his glasses, we understand that his vision has played a critical role in hitting his milestones like learning to walk, jump and dance. I credit his glasses and more complete vision to the strides that Jayden has made. I can't imagine how different and how much quieter of a person Jayden would be if he hadn't had his glasses and our early intervention when he was first diagnosed at 15 months." - Erin DiSanto



Sincerely.

The 2018 Prevent Blindness, People of Vision Award Luncheon Chairs

Shaun Yu

Shaun Yu, Discover Classical WDPR 88.1

Karen Levin

Karen Levin, Levin Family Foundation



2018 PEOPLE OF VISION AWARD LUNCHEON SPONSORSHIP FORM

Wes! I want to honor the outstanding leadership of

Christine Soward, DMS ink

as well as help in the fight against blindness by participating in the 2018 People of Vision Award Luncheon taking place on

Wednesday, February 14th, 2018 * 11:30am to 1:30pm * The Dayton Country Club

555 Kramer Rd, Dayton, OH 45419

☐ Friends of the Host/Honoree-DMS ink, Discover Classical, Levin Family Foundation - \$5,000 (includes \$4,600 donation)	Preferred table for 8 positioned adjacent to the Honoree/Host, signage, prominent program recognition and PBO vision screening and education for sponsor organization employees or clients (up to 3 consecutive hours)
Patron Sponsor -\$2,500 (includes \$2,100 donation)	Table of 8, prominent recognition and eye health education for employees.
☐ Corporate Table Sponsor -\$1,800 (includes \$1,400 donation)	Table for 8 and program recognition.
☐ Vision Sponsor -\$800 (includes \$700 donation)	Two seats and program recognition
☐ Individual Seats -\$450 (includes \$400 donation)	Includes one seat and program recognition
☐ Donation \$	100% of donation is tax-deductible and no table seating is included.
Contact Information	Payment Information
Name:	☐ Invoice Me ☐ Check is Included
	☐ Charge my Credit Card (complete into below)
Company:	Amount to Charge:, Exp Date:
Address:	
	Card #:
City: State:	_ Zip: Billing Zip: Signature:

Checks should be made payable to Prevent Blindness, 1500 West Third Avenue Suite 200, Columbus Ohio 43212 Send form to Shaun Yu and Karen Levin, 2018 People of Vision Award Luncheon; c/o Prevent Blindness; 313 S. Jefferson St., Dayton, Ohio 45402; Email: brittniem@pbohio.org; Phone: 937.223.8766 x301. All sponsorships at the \$1,800 level and above will be listed on all publicity if this form is received before December 31, 2017. NOTE: Tickets will not/ be sent. Receipt of your pledge or check assures your reservation. Business attire required.